2/1/2012 World Of Beads HIGH Quality Pave Set Crystals
HOW TO ORDER
We carry the following Bling Balls NOTE:      When comparing prices make sure you ask how Bling Balls are made. If they
To have your items shipped to you Email are plastic crystals or gluded on flat back crystals these are much less, dull and
your request to info@aworldofbeads.com crystals fall out easier.
or call your order in 513-871-5600
World Of Beads  Bling Balls are high quality "PAVE S ET" CRYSTALS costing more but NOT PLASTIC CRYSTALS !!
Grade A Prices maybe higher in our stores
10 MM Bling Ball EACH
(Website $)
Hematite Bling Ball Grade A Hematite Website prices based on your order being
New 10TB1-B $6.25 shipped requiring no instore design,
selection help or  "how to" free demo
To have your order shipped, email us
at info@aworldofbeads.com
or call our store 513-871-5600
Bling Ball A Grade, Crystal, Round, 10x10x10
New 10TB2-B $6.25
Also available in 16MM,18,20,22 &24MM
Bling Ball A Grade, Black Diamond, Round,
New 10TB3-B $6.25
Also available in 16MM,18,20,22 &24MM
Bling Ball A Grade, Lt. Col. Top, Round,
New 10TB5-B $6.25
Bling Ball A Grade, Smoke Topaz, Round, Bling Ball A Grade, Smoke Topaz, Round,
New 10TB7-B $6.25
Bling Ball A Grade, Lt. Siam, Round, 10x10x10
New 10TB9-B $6.25
Bling Ball A Grade, Lt. Rosa, Round, 10x10x10
New 10TB12-B $6.25
1/19/2012 World Of Beads HIGH quality Pave Set Crystals
10 MM Bling Ball
Bling Ball A Grade, Jet, Round, 10x10x10 mm, 2
New 10TB14-B $6.25
Bling Ball A Grade, Blue Zircon, Round,
New 10TB23-B $6.25
Bling Ball A Grade, Emerald, Round, 10x10x10
New 10TB24-B $6.25
Bling Ball A Grade, Aquamarine
New 10TB26-B $6.25
Bling Ball A Grade, Clear AB, Round, 10x10x10
New 10TB27-B $6.25
Bling Ball A Grade, Mixed Siam, Round,
New 10TB29-B $6.25
Bling Ball A Grade, Mixed Topaz, Round,
New 10TB30-B $6.25
Bling Ball A Grade, Mixed Sapphire, Round,
New 10TB31-B $6.25
Bling Ball A Grade, Mixed Emerald, Round,
New 10TB32-B $6.25
World of Beads Each
10 MM Bling Ball
Bling Ball A Grade, Mixed Jet, Round, 10x10x10
New 10TB33-B $6.25
Bling Ball A Grade, Mixed Rose, Round,
New 10TB34-B $6.25
Bling Ball A Grade, Mix Aqua
New 10TB35-B $6.25
Bling Ball A Grade, Mixed Tanzanite, Round,
New 10TB36-B $6.25
Bling Ball A Grade, Mixed Amethyst, Round,
New 10TB37-B $6.25
12 MM Bling Ball
Bling Ball A Grade, Hematite, Round, 10x10x10
New 12TB1-B $6.90
Bling Ball A Grade, Crystal, Round, 12x12x12